
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-33 - UEDA MITSU -
14:03:36.351 1 1:39.730 85.551 64 104 19

14:05:15.190 2 1:38.839 86.322 41 98 19

14:06:52.248 3 1:37.058 87.906 61 97 19

14:08:29.407 4 1:37.159 87.815 65 103 19

14:10:05.693 5 1:36.286 88.611 48 100 19

14:11:44.003 6 1:38.310 86.787 63 104 19

L3-14 - MICHAEL NEWMAN -
14:05:18.412 1 1:41.194 84.313 41 71 19

14:06:55.708 2 1:37.296 87.691 46 82 19

14:08:32.394 3 1:36.686 88.244 41 84 19

14:10:10.047 4 1:37.653 87.371 41 76 19

L3-29 - TIAN LEI -
14:03:37.683 1 1:41.488 84.069 71 113 19

14:05:19.119 2 1:41.436 84.112 75 114 19

14:06:59.009 3 1:39.890 85.414 71 112 19

14:08:37.961 4 1:38.952 86.224 72 111 19

14:10:15.768 5 1:37.807 87.233 71 116 19

14:11:53.120 6 1:37.352 87.641 74 111 19

L3-03 - KEN PFISTER -
14:07:14.032 1 1:40.867 84.587 74 108 19

14:08:54.534 2 1:40.502 84.894 74 109 19

14:10:32.046 3 1:37.512 87.497 73 108 19

L3-25 - SIMMONS JEREMY -
14:05:37.526 1 1:39.307 85.915 81 128 19

14:07:15.185 2 1:37.659 87.365 82 129 19

14:08:56.333 3 1:41.148 84.352 78 124 19

14:10:33.980 4 1:37.647 87.376 81 129 19

14:12:11.927 5 1:37.947 87.108 83 129 19

L3-153 - ALBERT OGUNNUBI -
14:05:25.663 1 1:45.170 81.126 45 96 19

14:07:07.305 2 1:41.642 83.942 44 98 19

14:08:46.787 3 1:39.482 85.764 46 98 19

L3-19 - TAI LAM -
14:10:11.692 1 1:42.135 83.536 51 99 19

14:11:51.734 2 1:40.042 85.284 40 96 19

L3-31 - AHERN BEN -
14:04:13.240 1 1:42.300 83.402 65 100 19

14:05:54.159 2 1:40.919 84.543 66 99 19

14:07:36.474 3 1:42.315 83.390 68 98 19

14:09:16.878 4 1:40.404 84.977 65 101 19

14:11:03.438 5 1:46.560 80.068 69 101 19

14:12:45.095 6 1:41.657 83.929 67 100 19

L3-34 - JARDIOLIN MARK -
14:04:12.215 1 1:42.422 83.302 40 97 19

14:05:55.292 2 1:43.077 82.773 41 98 19

14:07:38.372 3 1:43.080 82.771 40 97 19

14:09:19.654 4 1:41.282 84.240 42 96 19

14:11:02.626 5 1:42.972 82.857 40 97 19

14:12:43.931 6 1:41.305 84.221 42 96 19

L3-18 - MARTIN MUNZER -
14:03:35.711 1 1:46.464 80.140 55 107 19

14:05:18.982 2 1:43.271 82.618 73 103 19

14:07:03.478 3 1:44.496 81.649 69 104 19

14:08:45.872 4 1:42.394 83.325 77 106 19

14:10:30.210 5 1:44.338 81.773 76 108 19

14:12:19.121 6 1:48.911 78.339 77 104 19

L3-39 - ROCKY LOAG -
14:04:31.257 1 1:45.319 81.011 11 67 19

14:06:14.659 2 1:43.402 82.513 9 85 19

14:07:59.060 3 1:44.401 81.723 15 82 19

14:09:44.226 4 1:45.166 81.129 16 70 19



14:11:29.861 5 1:45.635 80.769 10 81 19

14:13:16.073 6 1:46.212 80.330 8 78 19

L3-35 - CHUL JUNG -
14:04:29.010 1 1:48.704 78.488 52 105 19

14:06:15.124 2 1:46.114 80.404 63 108 19

14:07:59.801 3 1:44.677 81.508 53 107 19

14:09:43.601 4 1:43.800 82.197 59 102 19

14:11:28.844 5 1:45.243 81.070 51 101 19

L3-02 - JUAN MARTINEZ -
14:03:33.543 1 1:47.181 79.604 21 87 19

14:05:18.407 2 1:44.864 81.363 14 81 19

14:07:09.658 3 1:51.251 76.691 18 83 19

14:08:56.385 4 1:46.727 79.942 21 79 19

14:10:43.232 5 1:46.847 79.852 25 79 19

L3-11 - JOHN MOSHAY -
14:03:37.864 1 1:51.142 76.767 72 110 19

14:05:29.155 2 1:51.291 76.664 72 112 19

14:07:19.084 3 1:49.929 77.614 76 110 19

14:09:07.473 4 1:48.389 78.716 77 109 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
14:04:37.558 1 1:51.409 76.583 77 112 19

14:06:29.145 2 1:51.587 76.461 80 111 19

14:08:19.163 3 1:50.018 77.551 87 113 19

L3-42 - ERIC PUTTER -
14:05:33.783 1 1:58.094 72.248 97 99 19

14:07:28.786 2 1:55.003 74.189 103 101 19

14:09:23.022 3 1:54.236 74.687 97 102 19

14:11:17.418 4 1:54.396 74.583 101 101 19

14:13:10.856 5 1:53.438 75.213 99 100 19

L3-27 - HSIUNG WEISHAO -
14:03:47.715 1 1:58.227 72.166 72 103 19

14:05:46.077 2 1:58.362 72.084 75 105 19

14:07:43.371 3 1:57.294 72.740 70 105 19

Fastrack Riders
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